
current (y) [ADC Channel]
2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 5500 6000

 c
ur

re
nt

 (
x)

 [A
D

C
 C

ha
nn

el
]

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

5000

5500

6000

0

5

10

15

20

25

Raster-1 X vs. Raster-1 Y

current (y) [ADC Channel]
2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 5500 6000

 c
ur

re
nt

 (
x)

 [A
D

C
 C

ha
nn

el
]

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

5000

5500

6000

0

5

10

15

20

25

Raster-2 X vs. Raster-2 Y

current (x) [ADC Channel]
2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 5500 6000

 c
ur

re
nt

 (
x)

 [A
D

C
 C

ha
nn

el
]

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

5000

5500

6000

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

Raster-1 X vs. Raster-2 X

current (y) [ADC Channel]
2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 5500 6000

 c
ur

re
nt

 (
y)

 [A
D

C
 C

ha
nn

el
]

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

5000

5500

6000

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

Raster-1 Y vs. Raster-2 Y

current (x) [ADC Channel]
2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 5500 6000

 c
ur

re
nt

 (
y)

 [A
D

C
 C

ha
nn

el
]

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

5000

5500

6000

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

Raster-1 Y vs. Raster-2 X

current (y) [ADC Channel]
2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 5500 6000

 c
ur

re
nt

 (
x)

 [A
D

C
 C

ha
nn

el
]

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

5000

5500

6000

0

5

10

15

20

25

Raster-1 X vs. Raster-2 Y



current (x) [ADC Channel]
2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 5500 6000

P
os

iti
on

 [m
m

]

-10

-5

0

5

10

ADC Channel
Meters 

-6
Scale Factor: 4.27 x 10

X Position at Target vs. Raster-1 X

current (y) [ADC Channel]
2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 5500 6000

P
os

iti
on

 [m
m

]

-10

-5

0

5

10

ADC Channel
Meters 

-6
Scale Factor: 6.13 x 10

Y Position at Target vs. Raster-1 Y



Direction [mrad]
-10 -8 -6 -4 -2 0 2 4 6 8 10

cu
rr

en
t (

x)
 [A

D
C

 C
ha

nn
el

]

3000

3200

3400

3600

3800

4000

4200

Raster-1 X vs. Beam X-DirectionRaster-1 X vs. Beam X-Direction

Direction [mrad]
-10 -8 -6 -4 -2 0 2 4 6 8 10

cu
rr

en
t (

y)
 [A

D
C

 C
ha

nn
el

]

3000

3200

3400

3600

3800

4000

4200

Raster-1 Y vs. Beam Y-DirectionRaster-1 Y vs. Beam Y-Direction



0

20

40

60

80

100

120

Target X (BPM) [mm]
-10 -5 0 5 10

 T
ar

ge
t X

 (
R

as
te

r)
 [m

m
]

-10

-5

0

5

10

Target X-Postition from Raster vs. Target X-Position from BPMsTarget X-Postition from Raster vs. Target X-Position from BPMs

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

Target Y (BPM) [mm]
-10 -5 0 5 10

 T
ar

ge
t X

 (
R

as
te

r)
 [m

m
]

-10

-5

0

5

10

Target X-Postition from Raster vs. Target Y-Position from BPMsTarget X-Postition from Raster vs. Target Y-Position from BPMs

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

Target X (BPM) [mm]
-10 -5 0 5 10

 T
ar

ge
t Y

 (
R

as
te

r)
 [m

m
]

-10

-5

0

5

10

Target Y-Postition from Raster vs. Target X-Position from BPMsTarget Y-Postition from Raster vs. Target X-Position from BPMs

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

Target Y (BPM) [mm]
-10 -5 0 5 10

 T
ar

ge
t Y

 (
R

as
te

r)
 [m

m
]

-10

-5

0

5

10

Target Y-Postition from Raster vs. Target Y-Position from BPMsTarget Y-Postition from Raster vs. Target Y-Position from BPMs



0

5

10

15

20

25

 [m]TarY
-0.08 -0.06 -0.04 -0.02 0 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08

cu
rr

en
t (

x)
 [A

D
C

 C
ha

nn
el

]

3100

3200

3300

3400

3500

3600

3700

3800

3900

4000

4100

Raster-1 X vs. Spectrometer Y-TargetRaster-1 X vs. Spectrometer Y-Target

0

5

10

15

20

25

 [m]TarY
-0.08 -0.06 -0.04 -0.02 0 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08

cu
rr

en
t (

y)
 [A

D
C

 C
ha

nn
el

]

3100

3200

3300

3400

3500

3600

3700

3800

3900

4000

4100

Raster-1 Y vs. Spectrometer Y-TargetRaster-1 Y vs. Spectrometer Y-Target

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

P
δ

-0.08 -0.06 -0.04 -0.02 0 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08

cu
rr

en
t (

x)
 [A

D
C

 C
ha

nn
el

]

3100

3200

3300

3400

3500

3600

3700

3800

3900

4000

4100

Raster-1 X vs. Spectrometer delta-PRaster-1 X vs. Spectrometer delta-P

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

P
δ

-0.08 -0.06 -0.04 -0.02 0 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08

cu
rr

en
t (

y)
 [A

D
C

 C
ha

nn
el

]

3100

3200

3300

3400

3500

3600

3700

3800

3900

4000

4100

Raster-1 Y vs. Spectrometer delta-PRaster-1 Y vs. Spectrometer delta-P



prof1
Entries  110610
Mean     3585
Mean y  0.8993
RMS     139.1
RMS y  0.01502

current (x) [ADC Channel]
3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800 3900 4000 4100

)
2

P
ea

k 
P

os
iti

on
 (

G
eV

0.87

0.875

0.88

0.885

0.89

0.895

0.9

0.905

0.91

Hydrogen Elastic Peak Squared (uncorrected) vs. Raster X
prof2

Entries  110610
Mean     3624
Mean y  0.8993
RMS     149.5
RMS y  0.01502

current (y) [ADC Channel]
3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800 3900 4000 4100

)
2

P
ea

k 
P

os
iti

on
 (

G
eV

0.87

0.875

0.88

0.885

0.89

0.895

0.9

0.905

0.91

Hydrogen Elastic Peak Squared (uncorrected) vs. Raster Y

prof3
Entries  111034
Mean     3585
Mean y  0.8971
RMS     139.1
RMS y  0.01547

current (x) [ADC Channel]
3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800 3900 4000 4100

)
2

P
ea

k 
P

os
iti

on
 (

G
eV

0.87

0.875

0.88

0.885

0.89

0.895

0.9

0.905

0.91

Hydrogen Elastic Peak Squared (corrected) vs. Raster X
prof4

Entries  111034
Mean     3623
Mean y  0.8971
RMS     149.5
RMS y  0.01547

current (y) [ADC Channel]
3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800 3900 4000 4100

)
2

P
ea

k 
P

os
iti

on
 (

G
eV

0.87

0.875

0.88

0.885

0.89

0.895

0.9

0.905

0.91

Hydrogen Elastic Peak Squared (corrected) vs. Raster Y



 / ndf 2χ  29.19 / 20

p0        0.0001± 0.8971 

p1        4.533e-05± -5.982e-06 

Position [mm]
-6 -5 -4 -3 -2 -1 0 1 2 3 4

)
2

P
ea

k 
P

os
iti

on
 (

G
eV

0.89

0.892

0.894

0.896

0.898

0.9

0.902

0.904

 / ndf 2χ  29.19 / 20

p0        0.0001± 0.8971 

p1        4.533e-05± -5.982e-06 

Hydrogen Elastic Peak Squared (corrected) vs. Y Position at Target


	Contents
	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7


